
Rang Heure N° Nom Prénom Club Fédé Cat. 67+ Temps
1 10.26.30 204 FAVAVELON BORIS VSRP FFC C 33:10:00
2 10.38 227 VACHER LENY VC	RAMBERTOIS FFC C 36:05:00
3 10.44 239 RIGAL HUGO SVJC	MONTELIMAR FFC C 36:14:00
4 9,40 111 JOUIN LUCAS VALENCE	TRI FFTRI C 37:32:00
5 9,24 79 BARRUEL QUENTIN VALENCE	TRI FFTRI C 38:55:00
6 10.31.30 214 CHASSON JULES CS	COUXOIS FSGT C 40:17:00
7 10.36 223 DREVON CORENTIN UCMV FSGT C 42:06:00
8 8,55 21 GIRODET LOIC NL C 42:08:00
9 9,25 81 GAUNE GUILLAUME VALENCE	TRI FFC C 42:10:00

10 8,45 1 BOUIX VALENTIN VSRP FFC C 43:46:00
11 10.18 187 ALLEMAND ARTHUR SC	BOURCAIN FFC C 44:12:00
12 10.11 173 QUINTANA REMY CS	COUXOIS FSGT C 46:38:00

Cadets



Rang Heure N° Nom Prénom Club Fédé Cat. 67+ Temps
1 10.38.30 228 CHAUDIER MARTINE NL F 42:01:00
2 9,28 87 UDNY CAMILLE CHAMBERY	CYCLISME FFC F 44:09:00
3 10.13 177 MOURIER MAGALI VALENCE	TRI FFTRI F 46:11:00
4 10.35 221 GUNIE ISABELLE NL F 47:00:00
5 9,54 139 CRETON BRIGITTE NL F 53:50:00
6 10.20 191 DESCHAMPS VERONIQUE UC	PIERRELATTE FSGT F 60:02:00
7 9.19 69 DESGLENE CATHY NL F 91:02:00

Féminines



Rang Heure N° Nom Prénom Club Fédé Cat. 67+ Temps
1 10.29.30 210 CHABERT REGIS CS	COUXOIS FSGT 2 33:18:00
2 8,58 27 COCHARD BERTRAND CS	COUXOIS FSGT 2 34:21:00
3 9,48 127 DONCIEUX NICOLAS UCMV FSGT 2 34:47:00
4 10,04 159 VIAL-TISSOT MICKAEL UC	MONTMEYRAN FSGT 2 35:51:00
5 8,59 29 GUILBAUT NICOLAS CC	ST	PERAY FSGT 2 37:04:00
6 9,22 75 VIGNAL CEDRIC UC	PIERRELATTE FSGT 2 37:18:00

FSGT	2



Rang Heure N° Nom Prénom Club Fédé Cat. 67+ Temps
1 8,46 3 BARDOUL FRANCK UC	PIERRELATTE FSGT 3 36:34:00
2 10.06 163 GRANGE STEVEN VC	VALRHONA FSGT 3 38:15:00
3 10.34 219 QUINTANA JEROME CS	COUXOIS FSGT 3 38:35:00
4 10,02 155 FRESSENET DAVID VC	RAMBERTOIS FSGT 3 39:05:00
5 9,41 113 DEREBACHIAN DIDIER UCMV FSGT 3 39:13:00
6 8,56 23 DUPIN DIDIER CS	COUXOIS FSGT	 3 39:22:00
7 9,51 133 BLASQUEZ NICOLAS UC	PIERRELATTE FSGT 3 40:03:00
8 10.24.30 200 BOUILLOUX CHRISTOPHE UCMV FSGT 3 44:26:00

FSGT	3



Rang Heure N° Nom Prénom Club Fédé Cat. 67+ Temps
1 10.07 165 BERNARD DOMINIQUE ATC	26	DONZERE FSGT 4 38:42:00
2 9,10 51 ORAND GABRIEL UCMV FSGT 4 38:48:00
3 10.19 189 DELUDET YVES UC	PIERRELATTE FSGT 4 39:10:00
4 9,57 145 REINAUDO CHRISTIAN UC	TULLINS	FURES FSGT 4 39:30:00
5 9,37 105 BOIS FREDERIC CS	LA	VOULTE FSGT 4 39:44:00
6 9,01 33 BANC OLIVIER UCMV FSGT 4 40:21:00
7 10.32 215 PETITJEAN DENIS CC	ST	PERAY FSGT	 4 41:20:00
8 10.09 169 CHARRIN JEROME CS	COUXOIS FSGT 4 41:21:00
9 8,47 5 DEUMIER XAVIER CC	ST	PERAY FSGT 4 44:18:00

10 9,35 101 SANTAM PHILIPPE TEAM	ATC FSGT 4 44:53:00
11 10.46 243 HAREL MARCEL VC	SOYONS FSGT 4 Z 44:56:00
12 9,38 107 GILLES FLORENT UC	PIERRELATTE FSGT 4 45:05:00
13 10.37 225 DREVON SEBASTIEN UCMV FSGT 4 48:03:00

FSGT	4



Rang Heure N° Nom Prénom Club Fédé Cat. 67+ Temps
1 10.16 183 SCHWIND MICHEL UC	PIERRELATTE FSGT 5 43:00:00
2 9,21 73 VIGNAL GERARD UC	PIERRELATTE FSGT 5 43:10:00
3 10.10 171 MEJEAN FABRICE CS	COUXOIS FSGT 5 44:08:00
4 10.42 235 COURTIAL BERNARD UCMV FSGT 5 Z 45:08:00
5 9,36 103 GONZALEZ MIGUEL UC	PIERRELATTE FSGT 5 45:37:00
6 9,39 109 BARBE FREDDY AVENIR	CYCLISTE	BOLLENOIS FSGT 5 45:56:00
7 9,56 143 PEREZ RAPHAEL UC	PIERRELATTE FSGT 5 46:02:00
8 10.21 193 DESCHAMPS MICHEL UC	PIERRELATTE FSGT 5 46:10:00
9 8,48 7 DIDIER PHILIPPE UCMV	 FSGT 5 46:17:00

10 10.23 197 VILLARD PATRICE VC	VALRHONA FSGT	 5 48:14:00
11 10.30.30 212 LECOMTE MARC CS	COUXOIS FSGT 5 48:22:00
12 10,03 157 GABRIEL CHRISTOPHE CS	COUXOIS FSGT 5 49:11:00

FSGT	5



Rang Heure N° Nom Prénom Club Fédé Cat. 67+ Temps
1 10.45 241 GIBOIN FLORIAN SCALE FFC J 31:25:00
2 10.47 245 MORY MICKAEL VSRP FFC J 31:37:00
3 9,42 115 FRANCOIS QUENTIN VSRP FFC J 34:54:00
4 10.22.30 196 BLACHE FLORIAN UCMV FFC J 38:01:00
5 10.12 175 GUIBOUD ELODIE SC	BOURCAIN FFC J 55:05:00

Juniors



Rang Heure N° Nom Prénom Club Fédé Cat. 67+ Temps
1 9,29 89 CHEYTION ANTONY UC	AUBENAS FFC W 30:56:00
2 10.45 241 GIBOIN FLORIAN SCALE FFC J 31:25:00
3 10.47 245 MORY MICKAEL VSRP FFC J 31:37:00
4 10.17 185 MANDERON PASCAL MARTIGUES	SC FFC V 33:03:00
5 10.26.30 204 FAVAVELON BORIS VSRP FFC C 33:10:00
6 10.29.30 210 CHABERT REGIS CS	COUXOIS FSGT 2 33:18:00
7 10.25.30 202 COSTECHAREYRE CLAUDE VC	VALRHONA FFC W 33:22:00
8 10.29 209 PEYRONNET FABRICE TEAM	VERCORS FFC V 33:38:00
9 9,26 83 MENNESSON MAXIME VALENCE	TRI FFTRI U 33:46:00

10 9,30 91 KERDRAON VINCENT TEAM	VERCORS FFC U 33:55:00
11 8,58 27 COCHARD BERTRAND CS	COUXOIS FSGT 2 34:21:00
12 9,48 127 DONCIEUX NICOLAS UCMV FSGT 2 34:47:00
13 9,42 115 FRANCOIS QUENTIN VSRP FFC J 34:54:00
14 10.28 207 ROUBAUD PATRICK NL W 34:54:00
15 9,49 129 SUGNY LAURENT SCALE FFC X 35:51:00
16 10,04 159 VIAL-TISSOT MICKAEL UC	MONTMEYRAN FSGT 2 35:51:00
17 9,23 77 DREVET ANTONY VSRP FFC U 35:55:00
18 10.16.30 184 COTTE-MARTINON PIERRE-LOUIS CPRO	SPORT UFOLEP U 35:59:00
19 9,47 125 STOCCHI GIANNI TEAM	VERCORS FFC V 36:04:00
20 10.38 227 VACHER LENY VC	RAMBERTOIS FFC C 36:05:00
21 9,59 149 LAUFRAY ALEXANDRE INDIV. FFC U 36:13:00
22 10.44 239 RIGAL HUGO SVJC	MONTELIMAR FFC C 36:14:00
23 9,34 99 JULIEN LAURENT CPRO	SPORT FFC W 36:24:00
24 8,46 3 BARDOUL FRANCK UC	PIERRELATTE FSGT 3 36:34:00
25 10,01 153 OCCELLI BAPTISTE NL V 36:43:00
26 8,59 29 GUILBAUT NICOLAS CC	ST	PERAY FSGT 2 37:04:00
27 9,32 95 MARTINEZ SYLVAIN INDIV. FFC V 37:10:00
28 10.15.30 182 GOIMARD ALEXANDRE ASMSE	42 FFTRI U 37:15:00
29 10.11.30 174 BLACHE SYLVAIN UCMV FFC U 37:16:00
30 9,22 75 VIGNAL CEDRIC UC	PIERRELATTE FSGT 2 37:18:00

Scratch



31 9,40 111 JOUIN LUCAS VALENCE	TRI FFTRI C 37:32:00
32 10.18.30 188 MONTALIBET KEVIN NL V 37:32:00
33 10.39 229 CHARVOZ TIMOTHE VSRP FFC U 37:33:00
34 9,45 121 GRANGEON WALTER VSRP FFC W 37:48:00
35 10.22.30 196 BLACHE FLORIAN UCMV FFC J 38:01:00
36 8,57 25 DIB WALID C'PRO	SPORT UFOLEP X 38:04:00
37 10.24 199 DOMINIC LOWDEN LEWES	WANDERERS	CC FFC	 Y 38:11:00
38 10.06 163 GRANGE STEVEN VC	VALRHONA FSGT 3 38:15:00
39 10.14.30 180 HEYRAUD FABIEN CPRO	SPORT FFC W 38:15:00
40 10.41 233 LAURENT ERIC UC	PONTCHARRA FFC X 38:32:00
41 10.34 219 QUINTANA JEROME CS	COUXOIS FSGT 3 38:35:00
42 9,31 93 BAILLY FRANCK VSRP FFC X 38:40:00
43 9,53 137 SAADIA OLIVIER NL W 38:40:00
44 10.07 165 BERNARD DOMINIQUE ATC	26	DONZERE FSGT 4 38:42:00
45 10.47.30 246 BESSON NICOLAS VSRP FFC U 38:47:00
46 9,10 51 ORAND GABRIEL UCMV FSGT 4 38:48:00
47 9,33 97 VIAL JEAN	CLAUDE NL X 38:54:00
48 9,24 79 BARRUEL QUENTIN VALENCE	TRI FFTRI C 38:55:00
49 10,02 155 FRESSENET DAVID VC	RAMBERTOIS FSGT 3 39:05:00
50 10.19 189 DELUDET YVES UC	PIERRELATTE FSGT 4 39:10:00
51 9,41 113 DEREBACHIAN DIDIER UCMV FSGT 3 39:13:00
52 9,11 53 MAIRE LUDOVIC NL V 39:20:00
53 8,56 23 DUPIN DIDIER CS	COUXOIS FSGT	 3 39:22:00
54 9,57 145 REINAUDO CHRISTIAN UC	TULLINS	FURES FSGT 4 39:30:00
55 9,37 105 BOIS FREDERIC CS	LA	VOULTE FSGT 4 39:44:00
56 9,46 123 CARTRON GAEL NL X 40:00:00
57 9,51 133 BLASQUEZ NICOLAS UC	PIERRELATTE FSGT 3 40:03:00
58 10.31.30 214 CHASSON JULES CS	COUXOIS FSGT C 40:17:00
59 9,01 33 BANC OLIVIER UCMV FSGT 4 40:21:00
60 10.26 203 BLANCHY MATHIEU NL W 40:49:00
61 9,50 131 BOTTOLLIER CYRIL UCMV FFC U 40:52:00
62 10.43 237 MORY SILVERE VSRP FFC X 41:11:00
63 10.32 215 PETITJEAN DENIS CC	ST	PERAY FSGT	 4 41:20:00
64 10.09 169 CHARRIN JEROME CS	COUXOIS FSGT 4 41:21:00



65 9,44 119 MARTINO JEAN USC	VAISON UFOLEP Z 41:35:00
66 9,20 71 BAFFERT ROMAIN CPRO	SPORT UFOLEP V 41:41:00
67 10.38.30 228 CHAUDIER MARTINE NL F 42:01:00
68 10.36 223 DREVON CORENTIN UCMV FSGT C 42:06:00
69 8,55 21 GIRODET LOIC NL C 42:08:00
70 9,25 81 GAUNE GUILLAUME VALENCE	TRI FFC C 42:10:00
71 10.48 247 CHAMBAUD JORIS VSRP FFC U 42:22:00
72 10.16 183 SCHWIND MICHEL UC	PIERRELATTE FSGT 5 43:00:00
73 10,05 161 MERCIER JEAN	CLAUDE VC	MIRAMAS UFOLEP Z 43:07:00
74 9,21 73 VIGNAL GERARD UC	PIERRELATTE FSGT 5 43:10:00
75 10.14 179 PECOULT CHRISTIAN VC	ISLOIS UFOLEP X 43:45:00
76 8,45 1 BOUIX VALENTIN VSRP FFC C 43:46:00
77 10.08 167 DEVISE BRUNO NL X 44:03:00
78 10.10 171 MEJEAN FABRICE CS	COUXOIS FSGT 5 44:08:00
79 9,28 87 UDNY CAMILLE CHAMBERY	CYCLISME FFC F 44:09:00
80 10.18 187 ALLEMAND ARTHUR SC	BOURCAIN FFC C 44:12:00
81 8,47 5 DEUMIER XAVIER CC	ST	PERAY FSGT 4 44:18:00
82 10.24.30 200 BOUILLOUX CHRISTOPHE UCMV FSGT 3 44:26:00
83 10,00,30 152 HUNEAU STEPHANE CPRO	SPORT 1967 X 44:27:00
84 9,35 101 SANTAM PHILIPPE TEAM	ATC FSGT 4 44:53:00
85 10.46 243 HAREL MARCEL VC	SOYONS FSGT 4 Z 44:56:00
86 9,38 107 GILLES FLORENT UC	PIERRELATTE FSGT 4 45:05:00
87 10.42 235 COURTIAL BERNARD UCMV FSGT 5 Z 45:08:00
88 9,36 103 GONZALEZ MIGUEL UC	PIERRELATTE FSGT 5 45:37:00
89 9,39 109 BARBE FREDDY AVENIR	CYCLISTE	BOLLENOIS FSGT 5 45:56:00
90 9,56 143 PEREZ RAPHAEL UC	PIERRELATTE FSGT 5 46:02:00
91 10.21 193 DESCHAMPS MICHEL UC	PIERRELATTE FSGT 5 46:10:00
92 10.13 177 MOURIER MAGALI VALENCE	TRI FFTRI F 46:11:00
93 8,48 7 DIDIER PHILIPPE UCMV	 FSGT 5 46:17:00
94 10.11 173 QUINTANA REMY CS	COUXOIS FSGT C 46:38:00
95 9,00 31 CATIL DAMIEN NL W 46:46:00
96 10.35 221 GUNIE ISABELLE NL F 47:00:00
97 9,43 117 AUBERT PATRICE CC	DIE FFC Y 47:18:00
98 9,52 135 BANC CHRISTOPHE NL W 47:52:00



99 10.37 225 DREVON SEBASTIEN UCMV FSGT 4 48:03:00
100 10.23 197 VILLARD PATRICE VC	VALRHONA FSGT	 5 48:14:00
101 10.30.30 212 LECOMTE MARC CS	COUXOIS FSGT 5 48:22:00
102 10,03 157 GABRIEL CHRISTOPHE CS	COUXOIS FSGT 5 49:11:00
103 10.27 205 SIMON GEORGES AS	FONTAINE FFC Y 51:45:00
104 9,54 139 CRETON BRIGITTE NL F 53:50:00
105 10.12 175 GUIBOUD ELODIE SC	BOURCAIN FFC J 55:05:00
106 10.17.30 186 FAURE GEORGES VS	CREST NL Y 55:10:00
107 10.15 181 BUFFARD LOIC NL W 55:12:00
108 10.20 191 DESCHAMPS VERONIQUE UC	PIERRELATTE FSGT F 60:02:00
109 10.22 195 FAYSSE OLIVIER C'PRO	SPORT UFOLEP W 65:17:00
110 9,34,30 100 GARNIER BENOIT TOURNON	TRI FFTRI X 65:30:00
111 9.19 69 DESGLENE CATHY NL F 91:02:00



Rang Heure N° Nom Prénom Club Fédé Cat. 67+ Temps
1 9,26 83 MENNESSON MAXIME VALENCE	TRI FFTRI U 33:46:00
2 9,30 91 KERDRAON VINCENT TEAM	VERCORS FFC U 33:55:00
3 9,23 77 DREVET ANTONY VSRP FFC U 35:55:00
4 10.16.30 184 COTTE-MARTINON PIERRE-LOUIS CPRO	SPORT UFOLEP U 35:59:00
5 9,59 149 LAUFRAY ALEXANDRE INDIV. FFC U 36:13:00
6 10.15.30 182 GOIMARD ALEXANDRE ASMSE	42 FFTRI U 37:15:00
7 10.11.30 174 BLACHE SYLVAIN UCMV FFC U 37:16:00
8 10.39 229 CHARVOZ TIMOTHE VSRP FFC U 37:33:00
9 10.47.30 246 BESSON NICOLAS VSRP FFC U 38:47:00

10 9,50 131 BOTTOLLIER CYRIL UCMV FFC U 40:52:00
11 10.48 247 CHAMBAUD JORIS VSRP FFC U 42:22:00

U	(1989-98)



Rang Heure N° Nom Prénom Club Fédé Cat. 67+ Temps
1 9,29 89 CHEYTION ANTONY UC	AUBENAS FFC W 30:56:00
2 10.25.30 202 COSTECHAREYRE CLAUDE VC	VALRHONA FFC W 33:22:00
3 10.28 207 ROUBAUD PATRICK NL W 34:54:00
4 9,34 99 JULIEN LAURENT CPRO	SPORT FFC W 36:24:00
5 9,45 121 GRANGEON WALTER VSRP FFC W 37:48:00
6 10.14.30 180 HEYRAUD FABIEN CPRO	SPORT FFC W 38:15:00
7 9,53 137 SAADIA OLIVIER NL W 38:40:00
8 10.26 203 BLANCHY MATHIEU NL W 40:49:00
9 9,00 31 CATIL DAMIEN NL W 46:46:00

10 9,52 135 BANC CHRISTOPHE NL W 47:52:00
11 10.15 181 BUFFARD LOIC NL W 55:12:00
12 10.22 195 FAYSSE OLIVIER C'PRO	SPORT UFOLEP W 65:17:00

W	(1969-78)



Rang Heure N° Nom Prénom Club Fédé Cat. 67+ Temps
1 9,49 129 SUGNY LAURENT SCALE FFC X 35:51:00
2 8,57 25 DIB WALID C'PRO	SPORT UFOLEP X 38:04:00
3 10.41 233 LAURENT ERIC UC	PONTCHARRA FFC X 38:32:00
4 9,31 93 BAILLY FRANCK VSRP FFC X 38:40:00
5 9,33 97 VIAL JEAN	CLAUDE NL X 38:54:00
6 9,46 123 CARTRON GAEL NL X 40:00:00
7 10.43 237 MORY SILVERE VSRP FFC X 41:11:00
8 10.14 179 PECOULT CHRISTIAN VC	ISLOIS UFOLEP X 43:45:00
9 10.08 167 DEVISE BRUNO NL X 44:03:00

10 10,00,30 152 HUNEAU STEPHANE CPRO	SPORT 1967 X 44:27:00
11 9,34,30 100 GARNIER BENOIT TOURNON	TRI FFTRI X 65:30:00

X	(1959-68)



Rang Heure N° Nom Prénom Club Fédé Cat. 67+ Temps
1 10.24 199 DOMINIC LOWDEN LEWES	WANDERERS	CC FFC	 Y 38:11:00
2 9,43 117 AUBERT PATRICE CC	DIE FFC Y 47:18:00
3 10.27 205 SIMON GEORGES AS	FONTAINE FFC Y 51:45:00
4 10.17.30 186 FAURE GEORGES VS	CREST NL Y 55:10:00

Y	(1951-58)



Rang Heure N° Nom Prénom Club Fédé Cat. 67+ Temps
1 9,44 119 MARTINO JEAN USC	VAISON UFOLEP Z 41:35:00
2 10,05 161 MERCIER JEAN	CLAUDE VC	MIRAMAS UFOLEP Z 43:07:00
3 10.46 243 HAREL MARCEL VC	SOYONS FSGT 4 Z 44:56:00
4 10.42 235 COURTIAL BERNARD UCMV FSGT 5 Z 45:08:00

Z	(67	ans	et	+)


